M 400m

Koht

AUk, WN -

Nr

158
219
171
176
133
159
190
217

Voistleja

Robin SAPAR

Rivar TIPP

Lukas LESSEL
Andreas LAKSBERG
Sten Ander SEPP
Kaspar GRAUEN
Romet KIVI

Deniss SALKAUSKAS

Sinniaeg

26.09.2001
15.09.1990
23.12.2000
16.04.2002
02.01.1998
15.05.2002
13.07.2005
01.12.1998

Klubi Tulemus Jooks
KIK Vike 49,09 2.
Tartu U. ASK 49,45 2.]
SK Elite Sport 49,61 2.]
SK Fortis 50,59 1,
Audentese SK 50,62 1]
Rapla JK 50,76 1.]

SK Viraaz DQ TR16.8 1j
Tartu U. ASK DQTR17.3.1 2j

0.187
0.148
0.186
0.194
0.151
0.176
-0.148
0.201



